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CODE TARIC

CARTON

POIDS

EMBALLAGE

TAILLES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Tablier Luxury

Tablier avec poche frontale à 2 compartiments, réglable avec boucle 
en métal.

65% polyester, 35% coton

Luxury Apron Kids

black
BK

brown
BR

burgundy
BU

dark grey
DG

red
RD

sand
SD

white
WH

Washing 60°

UNICA

10

50

240 g/m²

62113310

MI050

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 75

B 90

MADE IN: 


